Optical Wavelength Laboratories
OPERATIONS GUIDE
OCM-C
C-band DWDM Optical Channel Monitor
Model #:
OCM-C-01 (196.05 THz to 191.30 THz)
OCM-C-02 (196.10 THz to 191.35 THz)
OWL-INC.COM

OCM MODULE CHANNEL GRID (Model #: OCM-C-01)
7) The channel grid for the OCM-C is based on the upper (196.05 THz) and lower (191.30) frequency limits of the internal OCM module.
5) The G.694.1 does not specify a channel numbering system.
6) Channel numbering systems are proprietary to DWDM equipment manufacturers.
2) 100 GHz spacing formula
  f = 193.1 + n * 0.1 THz;  where n is a positive or negative integer including 0
  f = 193.1 + n * 0.05 THz; where n is a positive or negative integer including 0
4) Wavelengths are calculated using 299792458 meters per second (speed of light in a vacuum, or C).
NOTES
3) 50 GHz spacing formula
1) The reference frequency is 193.1 THz.
Freq.
(Thz)
4Wave
(nm)
350 GHz 2100 GHz
Channel #
(Freq. á)
Channel #
(Wave á)
350 GHz 2100 GHz
Freq.
(Thz)
4Wave
(nm)
350 GHz 2100 GHz
Channel #
(Freq. á)
Channel #
(Wave á)
350 GHz 2100 GHz
195.20 1535.82 79 40 18 9
194.75 1539.37 70  27
193.95 1545.72 54  43
193.70 1547.72 49 25 48 24
194.90 1538.19 73 37 24 12
195.30 1535.04 81 41 16 8
194.65 1540.16 68  29
194.45 1541.75 64  33
193.85 1546.52 52  45
193.80 1546.92 51 26 46 23
194.50 1541.35 65 33 32 16
194.40 1542.14 63 32 34 17
194.35 1542.54 62  35
194.30 1542.94 61 31 36 18
194.20 1543.73 59 30 38 19
194.15 1544.13 58  39
194.10 1544.53 57 29 40 20
195.00 1537.40 75 38 22 11
194.60 1540.56 67 34 30 15
195.05 1537.00 76  21
194.85 1538.58 72  25
194.55 1549.95 66  31
194.25 1543.33 60  37
195.25 1535.43 80  17
194.70 1539.77 69 35 28 14
194.05 1544.92 56  41
193.90 1546.12 53 27 44 22
195.15 1536.22 78  19
194.00 1545.32 55 28 42 21
194.95 1537.79 74  23
193.75 1547.32 50  47
195.10 1536.61 77 39 20 10
194.80 1538.98 71 36 26 13
195.95 1529.94 94  3
195.75 1531.51 90  7
195.65 1532.29 88  9
195.55 1533.07 86  11
196.05 1529.16 96  1
196.00 1529.55 95 48 2 1
195.90 1530.33 93 47 4 2
195.85 1530.72 92  5
195.80 1531.12 91 46 6 3

SECTION 6: APPENDICES
OCM MODULE CHANNEL GRID (Model #: OCM-C-02)
5) The G.694.1 does not specify a channel numbering system.
1) The reference frequency is 193.1 THz.
2) 100 GHz spacing formula
  f = 193.1 + n * 0.1 THz;  where n is a positive or negative integer including 0
  f = 193.1 + n * 0.05 THz; where n is a positive or negative integer including 0
NOTES
3) 50 GHz spacing formula
4) Wavelengths are calculated using 299792458 meters per second (speed of light in a vacuum, or C).
6) Channel numbering systems are proprietary to DWDM equipment manufacturers.
7) The channel grid for the OCM-C is based on the upper (196.10 THz) and lower (191.35) frequency limits of the internal OCM module.
193.70 1547.72
193.50 1549.32
193.65 1548.11
193.60 1548.51
193.45 1549.72
193.55 1548.91
192.25 1559.39
191.50 1565.50
193.35 1550.52
192.85 1554.54
193.40 1550.12
192.80 1554.94
193.00 1553.33
192.70 1555.75
193.25 1551.32
193.30 1550.92
193.05 1552.93
193.15 1552.12
1193.10  1552.52
192.95 1553.73
192.90 1554.13
192.35 1558.58
192.30 1558.98
192.20 1559.79
192.10 1560.61
192.65 1556.15
192.40 1558.17
192.15 1560.20
193.20 1551.72
192.75 1555.34
192.60 1556.55
192.55 1556.96
192.45 1557.77
192.05 1561.01
191.95 1561.83
191.90 1562.23
191.85 1562.64
191.75 1563.45
192.50 1557.36
191.70 1563.86
192.00 1561.42
191.80 1563.05
191.65 1564.27
191.60 1564.68
191.55 1565.09
191.45 1565.90
191.40 1566.31
191.35 1566.72
48  49
47 24 50 25
44  53
45 23 52 26
46  51
43 22 54 27
42  55
41 21 56 28
40  57
39 20 58 29
38  59
37 19 60 30
2  95